
SNACK SCHEDULE
Player Date Day Field Time Visitor Team VS. Home Team

Ari 4/29/2023 Saturday Lexington 3 3:30 PM Black vs. Columbia Blue
Braxton 5/2/2023 Tuesday Lamotte 2 6:00 PM Red vs. Black
Emerson 5/4/2023 Thursday Sunrise 3 6:00 PM Black vs. Cardinal
Frankie 5/9/2023 Tuesday Lamotte 2 6:00 PM Columbia Blue vs. Black

Jack 5/11/2023 Thursday Lamotte 2 6:00 PM Black vs. Royal Blue
Jimmy 5/13/2023 Saturday Lexington 3 1:30 PM Graphite vs. Black
Lewis 5/16/2023 Tuesday Lamotte 3 6:00 PM Black vs. Orange
Reed 5/18/2023 Thursday Rice Lake 2 6:00 PM Black vs. Lime
Roy 5/23/2023 Tuesday Lamotte 1 6:00 PM Navy vs. Black

Simon 5/25/2023 Thursday NA 6:00 PM Black vs. Bye
Tyler 5/30/2023 Tuesday Lamotte 2 6:00 PM Black vs. Red

Braxton 6/1/2023 Thursday Lamotte 2 6:00 PM Cardinal vs. Black
Emerson 6/6/2023 Tuesday Sunrise 4 6:00 PM Black vs. Columbia Blue
Frankie 6/8/2023 Thursday Lamotte 1 6:00 PM Royal Blue vs. Black

Jack 6/13/2023 Tuesday Sunrise 3 6:00 PM Black vs. Graphite
Jimmy 6/15/2023 Thursday Sunrise 4 6:00 PM Orange vs. Black
Lewis 6/20/2023 Tuesday Lamotte 1 6:00 PM Lime vs. Black
Roy 6/25/2023 Sunday Carl Eck 9:00 AM Black vs. Navy
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